S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Max. Object Circle 315 mm
Max. Image Circle 39.2 mm
Magnification 0.12
Working distance 545 mm
Effective f/# 12.0
Typical MTF at 50 lp/mm 19 %
Typical telecetricity (450 nm, 550 nm, 700 nm) (0.15°, 0.07°, 0.14°)
Typical distortion 0.07 %
FOV for 39.2 mm Sensor 250.0 mm x 194.4 mm
Mount M58
Length 870.0 mm
Diameter 350 mm
Weight 28.52 kg
Filter Available separately
03
/2
02
1
DIOPTIC GmbH  Bergstraße 92A  69469 Weinheim	 www.dioptic.de	 sales@dioptic.de	 Tel +49 6201 65040-00
BTL-39.2-315
BI-TELECENTRIC LENSES BY DIOPTIC
46.5
WD = 545
//
O/I = 1455
864
8
M5
8x
0.
75

35
0
548